

Palm Beach County Youth Football League, Inc. At Lake Lytal Park – 3645 Gun Club Road P.O. Box 20216, West Palm Beach, FL 33416 (561) 684-5948 www.pbcyfl.org

DONATION FORM

Donation to the Palm Beach County Youth Football League, Inc. does not indicate or promote any cause other than assisting in funding the youth recreational activities of the organization. The sponsoring business or individual(s) are not active or participatory members of the League and do not assume liability for the operation or activities of the League.

The Palm Beach County Youth Football League, Inc. is a 501.c3 non-profit organization, Federal Tax I.D. #59-2341857. We acknowledge, in accordance with IRS guidelines, that no goods or services have been exchanged in conjunction with this gift. *This form will act as your receipt for your gift and is not valid until signed by a League Representative*.

Thank you for your generous gift and your support of the League.

Please fill in the following information: (*Please PRINT*)

Company Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Web-site address:		
Please email JPEG of your	company logo to: <u>donna@p</u>	bcyfl.org (sponsors over \$250)
Telephone:	Contact Perso	n:
Sponsor applies to (check	one): Cheerleading Squad	□ or Football Team □
Division:	Team:	
(If team/division unknown,	please list Head Coaches' o	r Team Mom's Name)
(For League use only below	v this line)	
I hereby acknowledge that company/individual(s) as fe	• •	onsorship from the above-named
Date: Amou	nt Received: 0	Cash \Box or Check \Box #
League Representative		